BRSPDP R2
Aquavar SPD Plus™
SIMPLEX VARIABLE SPEED SUBMERSIBLE
AND ABOVE GROUND PUMP CONTROLLER
SPD Plus
Do you want to simplify your commercial
pumping system and save energy?
CentriPro “SPD Plus” variable speed, constant pressure pump controller is designed for the professional pump

Voltage Model Number 3 Phase
Input
1 Phase
Input
3 Phase
Input
1 Phase
Input
3 Phase
Input
1 Phase
Input
Frame
Size
208/230
SPD20400 40 20 103 51 114 57 N6
SPD20400F 40 20 129 64 143 72 N6
SPD20400N1 40 20 103 51 114 57 R4
SPD20500 50 25 129 64 143 72 N6
SPD20500F 50 25 160 80 178 89 N6
SPD20500N1 50 25 129 64 143 72 R6
SPD20600 60 30 160 80 178 89 N6
SPD20600F 60 30 199 99 221 111 N6
SPD20600N1 60 30 160 80 178 89 R6
460
SPD40400 40 — 53 — 59 — N4
SPD40400F 40 — 65 — 72 — N4
SPD40400N1 40 — 53 — 59 — R4
SPD40500 50 — 65 — 72 — N4
SPD40500F 50 — 87 — 97 — N5
SPD40500N1 50 — 65 — 72 — R4
SPD40600 60 — 87 — 97 — N5
SPD40600F 60 — 87 — 97 — N5
SPD40600N1 60 — 87 — 97 — R4
SPD40750 75 — 113 — 125 — N6
SPD40750F 75 — 113 — 125 — N6
SPD40750N1 75 — 113 — 125 — R5
SPD41000 100 — 141 — 157 — N6
SPD41000F 100 — 141 — 157 — N6
SPD41000N1 100 — 141 — 157 — R6
575
SPD50400N1 40 — 47 — 52 — R4
SPD50500N1 50 — 69 — 77 — R6
SPD50600N1 60 — 69 — 77 — R6
SPD50750N1 75 — 89 — 99 — R6
SPD51000N1 100 — 130 — 144 — R6
* Horsepower values are for reference purposes only. Size drive by maximum amperage draw.
Frame Size Height Width Depth Maximum Weight
N4 38.1" 20.9" 15.3" 218  lbs
N5 39.0" 30.0" 15.5" 236 lbs